
TRANSFINDER  Page 1   
(49.001 To Lake Country Academy - Purple Bus)

       04/16/2024

TRIP ID 49.001 To Lake Country Academy - Purple Bus     
 
 

 Stop Description City Approximate Stop Time

 Depart Bus Garage Sheboygan 5:49 AM  

 North Ave & Juniper St Cleveland 6:08 AM  

 782 Linden St Cleveland 6:09 AM  

 E Washington Ave & Elm St Cleveland 6:12 AM  

 E Washington Ave & Citrus Ln Cleveland 6:13 AM  

 N 11th St & Superior Ave Sheboygan 6:31 AM  

 Grant Ave & N 5th St Sheboygan 6:34 AM  

 N 3rd St & Lincoln Ave Sheboygan 6:35 AM  

 N 7th St & Geele Ave Sheboygan 6:37 AM  

 N 8th St & Z Ct Sheboygan 6:39 AM  

 Los Angeles Ave & N 10th St Sheboygan 6:41 AM  

 Lincoln Ave & N 10th St Sheboygan 6:43 AM  

 Lincoln Ave & N 11th St Sheboygan 6:44 AM  

 Lincoln Ave & N 12th St Sheboygan 6:45 AM  

 N 13th St & Trimberger Ct Sheboygan 6:46 AM  

 N 20th St & Martin Ave Sheboygan 6:49 AM  

 Main Ave & N 12th St Sheboygan 6:52 AM  

 Grand Ave & N 8th St Sheboygan 6:54 AM  

 N 8th St & Pershing Ave Sheboygan 6:55 AM  

 N 8th St & Birch Tree Rd Sheboygan 6:57 AM  

 Pershing Ave & N 10th St Sheboygan 7:00 AM  

 Eisner Ave & Koehler Dr Sheboygan 7:03 AM  

 Pershing Ave & N Koning Dr Sheboygan 7:05 AM  

 N 27th St & Pershing Ave Sheboygan 7:06 AM  



TRANSFINDER  Page 2   
(49.001 To Lake Country Academy - Purple Bus)

 4107 N 31st St Sheboygan 7:10 AM  

 Lisa Ave & N 28th St Sheboygan 7:12 AM  

 3627 Lakeshore Rd Sheboygan 7:15 AM  

 Arrowhead Ct & Pine Bluff Dr Sheboygan 7:16 AM  

 Pine Bluff Dr & Marion Ln Sheboygan 7:17 AM  

 Jay Rd & Pine Bluff Dr Sheboygan 7:18 AM  

 2535 ENTERPRISE DR Sheboygan Town 7:23 AM  

 2616 Enterprise Dr - Apt Driveway Sheboygan Town 7:24 AM  

 Heather Valley Rd & Telluride Dr Sheboygan Town 7:28 AM  

 Lake Country Academy (front door)(049) Sheboygan Town 7:30 AM  
         
 


